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Martyn Nicholas Hallett

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Martyn Nicholas Hallett
Postcode MK41 9BX

Date of birth August 1956

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PILGRIMS' FRIEND SOCIETY
THE PILGRIMS FRIEND GROUP
GOLDINGTON ACADEMY TRUST
THE GENESIS AGENDUM

FOUR COUNTIES CHURCH
PARTNERSHIP

FAMILIES FIRST BEDFORDSHIRE

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03027071
07169875
07557785
03175961
08353042

05115062

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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915647233

915647233
Goldington Academy Haylands

Way
Bedford

Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
14/07/2022
20/06/2015
09/01/2013

15/12/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/06/2023
19/06/2023
14/07/2022
10/10/2024

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



